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Dewitt School District (0101000)

Superintendent Nick Brent Hill

Email nhill@dewittdragons.net

Phone (870) 946-3576

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1158

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Anwan Middleton Anwan.t.Middleton@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-5300
Stacey Jones Stacey.Jones@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-1293
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

422 W First , Dewitt, AR 72042
www.dewittdragons.net

School Accreditation Status Status
0101001 Dewitt Elementary School Accredited
0101004 Dewitt High School Accredited
0101003 Dewitt Middle School Accredited
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Dewitt Elementary School (0101001)
1718 S Grandview , Dewitt, AR 72042

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 05 532 2758.00 7006

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Bobbie  Steeland

Email bsteeland@dewittdragons.net

Phone (870) 946-4651
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Dewitt High School (0101004)
1614 S Grandview , Dewitt, AR 72042

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 358 0.00 5569

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.00

Principal Clay  Ashcraft

Email cashcraft@dewittdragons.net

Phone (870) 946-4661
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Dewitt Middle School (0101003)
1209 West 16th , Dewitt, AR 72042

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 268 1824.55 5515

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Rachel  Mitchell

Email rmitchell@dewittdragons.net

Phone (870) 946-3708


